CH

Community Health Worker
Collaborative of South Dakota

Third Annual
South Dakota CHW Conference

Tuesday, May 21st | Pre-Conference | 8:30 AM - 12:45 PM CT

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

11:15 AM

Registration Opens
Pre-Conference CHW/CHR Sessions

Regional CHW Meetings with Boxed Lunch

Tuesday, May 21st | 1:00 PM - 5:15 PM CT

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:10 PM

Registration and Educational Booths Open
Conference Welcome

Keynote Speaker 1

Afternoon Break, Networking, and Education Booths
Breakout Session 1

Brief Afternoon Break and Networking

Breakout Session 2

Wednesday, May 22nd | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM CT

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

Registration and Education Booths Open
Day 2 Welcome

Keynote Speaker 2

Morning Break with Poster Sessions
Breakout Session 3

Awards Luncheon

Breakout Session 4

Afternoon Break, Networking, and
Education Booths

Keynote Speaker 3

Conference Closing Remarks and Evaluation



