

## Third Annual **South Dakota CHW Conference**

## Tuesday, May 21st | Pre-Conference | 8:30 AM - 12:45 PM CT

8:00 AM Registration Opens

8:30 AM Pre-Conference CHW/CHR Sessions

11:15 AM Regional CHW Meetings with Boxed Lunch

## Tuesday, May 21st | 1:00 PM - 5:15 PM CT

12:30 PM	Registration and Educational Booths Open
1:00 PM	Conference Welcome
1:15 PM	Keynote Speaker 1
2:45 PM	Afternoon Break, Networking, and Education Booths
3:00 PM	Breakout Session 1
4:00 PM	Brief Afternoon Break and Networking

4:10 PM Breakout Session 2

## Wednesday, May 22nd | 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM CT

8:00 AM	Registration and Education Booths Open
8:30 AM	Day 2 Welcome
8:45 AM	Keynote Speaker 2
10:15 AM	Morning Break with Poster Sessions
11:00 AM	Breakout Session 3
12:00 PM	Awards Luncheon
1:00 PM	Breakout Session 4
2:00 PM	Afternoon Break, Networking, and Education Booths
2:15 PM	Keynote Speaker 3
3:45 PM	Conference Closing Remarks and Evaluation

